001 A.1 NXB Series General descriptionP-
NXB-63 Miniature circuit breaker
1. General description
002A.1 NXB SeriesGeneral description P-
NXB-63 Miniature circuit breaker
003 A.1 NXB Series Technical dataP-
Circuit breaker and switch parameters
Product model NXB-40 NXB-63 NXB-63H NXB-63G NXB-63S NXB-80 NXB-125 NXB-125G NXHB-125

100 ＜ In≤125
Circuit breakers
Ordering example: NXB-40 C16 50 units
                               NXB-63 3P D63 50 units
                               NXBLE-63 1P+N C63 0.03A 30 units
                               NXL-63 2P 63A 0.03A 90 units
Ordering example: NXU-IIG/F 40kA/385V 2P 50 units
                               NXU-I+II/F12.5kA/275V 2P 50 units
Product model Number of poles
NXU-IIG
NXU-I+ll
Default:NO
             /F:YES
Default:NO
             /F:YES
1P, 1P+N,2P,
3P,3P+N,4P
1P, 1P+N,2P,
3P,3P+N,4P
40,65 255,275,320,385,440 /
/ 255,275,385 12.5
Auxiliary contact Maximum discharge
currentlmax(8/20us)(kA)
Max.continuousoperationalope
rational voltage Uc(V~)
Maximum impulse
current(10/350us) limp(kA)
Product model Number of poles Electromagnetic release type Rated current Rated residual operating current
NXB-40
1P+N C, D 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A, 40A
NXBLE-40 0.01A, 0.03A
NXB-63 1P, 1P+N, 2P,
3P, 3P+N, 4P B, C, D 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 6A, 10A, 16A,
20A, 25A, 32A, 40A, 50A, 63A
NXBLE-32 1P+N, 2P, 3P,
3P+N, 4P B, C, D
6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A 0.03A, 0.05A, 0.075A,
0.1A, 0.3ANXBLE-63 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A, 40A, 50A, 63A
NXBLE-63Y 1P+N C, D 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A, 40A, 50A, 63A 0.01A, 0.03A
NXB-80 1P, 1P+N, 2P B, C, D 80A
NXB-125 1P, 2P,
3P, 4P
C, D 63A, 80A, 100A, 125A
NXB-125G B, C, D 63A, 80A, 100A
NXBLE-125 1P+N, 2P,
3P, 3P+N, 4P
C, D 63A, 80A, 100A, 125A 0.03A, 0.05A, 0.075A,
0.1A, 0.3ANXBLE-125G B, C, D 63A, 80A, 100A
NXL-63 2P, 4P / 16A, 25A, 32A, 40A, 63A 0.01A(only 2P 16/25A) 0.03A, 0.3A
113 A.1 NXB Series CBRP-
IEC/EN60947-2
CE, RoHS
Overload protection, short circuit protection, isolation, residual current operation
Rated current: 63A, 80A, 100A(1P+N, 2P, 3P, 4P), 125A(1P+N, 2P）;
Rated residual operating current: 0.03A, 0.05A, 0.075A, 0.1A, 0.3A;
Rated voltage: 230V ~ (1P+N, 2P), 400V ~ (3P, 3P+N, 4P);
Frequency: 50/60Hz,
Thermal magnetic release: C: 8In, D:12In
Number of poles: 1P+N, 2P, 3P, 3P+N, 4P;
Mechanical life: 20000 cycles;
Electrical life: 6000 cycles (In≤100A); 4000 cycles (In> 100A);
Rated short-circuit breaking capacity(Icu): 10kA;
Short-circuit breaking capacity(Ics): 7.5kA;
Rated impulse withstand voltage(Uimp): 4kV;
Weight(kg)：1P+N:0.35, 2P:0.51, 3P:0.74, 3P+N:0.77, 4P:0.91.
1. Compliant standards
2. Compliant certification
3. Major function
4. Technical data
5. Dimensions and installation sizes
NXBLE-125 Residual Current Circuit Breaker (ELE)
1P+N 2P 3P 4P
L(mm) 540
-0.62 810
-0.87 1080
-1.40 1350
-1.60